

Codington-Clark Electric Charitable Fund, Inc.

PO Box 880 Watertown, SD 57201-0880 Phone # (605) 886-5848

APPLICATION FOR DONATION FOR ORGANIZATION/AGENCY

income tax?:
t be attached.
be provided:
on-Clark Electric service
t requested and specifics of how
the above:
.t

. Please list three refere	nces:		
Name	Address	City/State/Zip	Phone
1.			
2.			
3.			
List board members:			
c Charitable Fund, Inc. on bed herein is used in deciding ation provided is true and core this statement as continution-Clark Electric Charitables.		n undersigned understands t ndersigned represents and w n-Clark Electric Charitable F a written notice of a change	hat the inform varrants that the und, Inc. may is provided. T
c Charitable Fund, Inc. on bed herein is used in deciding ation provided is true and color this statement as continucton-Clark Electric Charitables.	behalf of the undersigned. Eacling to grant funding, and each upomplete and that the Codingtouring to be true and correct untile Fund, Inc. is authorized to made herein.	n undersigned understands to indersigned represents and won-Clark Electric Charitable Followers a written notice of a change nake all inquiries they deem in	hat the inform varrants that the und, Inc. may is provided. T
ic Charitable Fund, Inc. on bated herein is used in deciding nation provided is true and coder this statement as continu	behalf of the undersigned. Eacling to grant funding, and each upomplete and that the Codingtouring to be true and correct untile Fund, Inc. is authorized to made herein.	n undersigned understands to indersigned represents and won-Clark Electric Charitable Followers a written notice of a change nake all inquiries they deem in	hat the inform varrants that that the control of th

